
Ottobiano 12 03 23 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. 14:56.446
Tempo gara

1 1:59.900 + 09.549 11:06:14.513

2 1:51.954 + 01.603 11:08:06.467

3 1:51.532 + 01.181 11:09:57.999

4 1:50.351 --------- 11:11:48.350

5 1:51.271 + 00.920 11:13:39.621

6 1:50.527 + 00.176 11:15:30.148

7 1:50.430 + 00.079 11:17:20.578

8 1:50.481 + 00.130 11:19:11.059

 Po. 2 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 21.273
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.723 + 10.563 11:06:17.336

2 1:53.119 + 00.959 11:08:10.455

3 1:52.160 --------- 11:10:02.615

4 1:52.308 + 00.148 11:11:54.923

5 1:54.069 + 01.909 11:13:48.992

6 1:53.421 + 01.261 11:15:42.413

7 1:55.414 + 03.254 11:17:37.827

8 1:54.505 + 02.345 11:19:32.332

 Po. 3 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 36.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.945 + 10.594 11:06:19.558

2 1:55.993 + 01.642 11:08:15.551

3 1:54.735 + 00.384 11:10:10.286

4 1:55.343 + 00.992 11:12:05.629

5 1:54.351 --------- 11:13:59.980

6 1:55.517 + 01.166 11:15:55.497

7 1:56.724 + 02.373 11:17:52.221

8 1:55.700 + 01.349 11:19:47.921

 Po. 4 - # 312 BALDO F. + 52.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.099 + 07.908 11:06:17.712

2 1:58.655 + 03.464 11:08:16.367

3 1:56.554 + 01.363 11:10:12.921

4 1:55.191 --------- 11:12:08.112

5 1:57.146 + 01.955 11:14:05.258

6 1:59.641 + 04.450 11:16:04.899

7 1:59.575 + 04.384 11:18:04.474

8 1:59.035 + 03.844 11:20:03.509

 Po. 5 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 1:06.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.718 + 10.573 11:06:23.331

2 1:59.755 + 01.610 11:08:23.086

3 1:58.399 + 00.254 11:10:21.485

4 1:58.145 --------- 11:12:19.630

5 1:58.593 + 00.448 11:14:18.223

6 1:59.204 + 01.059 11:16:17.427

7 1:59.848 + 01.703 11:18:17.275

8 1:59.895 + 01.750 11:20:17.170

 Po. 6 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 1:30.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.497 + 08.661 11:06:21.110

2 2:00.549 + 02.713 11:08:21.659

3 1:58.863 + 01.027 11:10:20.522

4 1:57.836 --------- 11:12:18.358

5 1:59.062 + 01.226 11:14:17.420

6 1:58.540 + 00.704 11:16:15.960

7 2:24.404 + 26.568 11:18:40.364

8 2:01.035 + 03.199 11:20:41.399

 Po. 7 - # 428 CAMPAGNONI F.+ 1:34.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.645 + 16.518 11:06:30.258

2 2:04.663 + 05.536 11:08:34.921

3 2:02.247 + 03.120 11:10:37.168

4 2:00.427 + 01.300 11:12:37.595

5 2:01.933 + 02.806 11:14:39.528

6 2:02.613 + 03.486 11:16:42.141

7 2:04.002 + 04.875 11:18:46.143

8 1:59.127 --------- 11:20:45.270

 Po. 8 - # 9 BERTACCO T. + 1:35.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.120 + 10.970 11:06:23.733

2 2:04.396 + 06.246 11:08:28.129

3 2:22.605 + 24.455 11:10:50.734

4 2:00.800 + 02.650 11:12:51.534

5 1:59.554 + 01.404 11:14:51.088

6 1:58.425 + 00.275 11:16:49.513

7 1:59.267 + 01.117 11:18:48.780

8 1:58.150 --------- 11:20:46.930

 Po. 9 - # 999 COMI I. + 1:37.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.538 + 15.060 11:06:27.151

2 2:03.347 + 05.869 11:08:30.498

3 2:01.093 + 03.615 11:10:31.591

4 1:58.681 + 01.203 11:12:30.272

5 2:16.860 + 19.382 11:14:47.132

6 2:02.653 + 05.175 11:16:49.785

7 2:01.322 + 03.844 11:18:51.107

8 1:57.478 --------- 11:20:48.585

 Po. 10 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 1:45.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.301 + 10.617 11:06:27.914

2 2:05.130 + 02.446 11:08:33.044

3 2:05.098 + 02.414 11:10:38.142

4 2:02.684 --------- 11:12:40.826

5 2:05.417 + 02.733 11:14:46.243

6 2:02.820 + 00.136 11:16:49.063

7 2:04.402 + 01.718 11:18:53.465

8 2:02.834 + 00.150 11:20:56.299

 Po. 11 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1:56.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.261 + 09.316 11:06:26.874

2 2:05.393 + 02.448 11:08:32.267

3 2:04.345 + 01.400 11:10:36.612

4 2:02.945 --------- 11:12:39.557

5 2:06.643 + 03.698 11:14:46.200

6 2:06.665 + 03.720 11:16:52.865

7 2:06.603 + 03.658 11:18:59.468

8 2:08.573 + 05.628 11:21:08.041

 Po. 12 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 1:57.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.527 + 13.152 11:06:30.140

2 2:06.508 + 04.133 11:08:36.648

3 2:06.768 + 04.393 11:10:43.416

4 2:05.678 + 03.303 11:12:49.094

5 2:05.783 + 03.408 11:14:54.877

6 2:04.563 + 02.188 11:16:59.440

7 2:06.729 + 04.354 11:19:06.169

8 2:02.375 --------- 11:21:08.544

 Po. 13 - # 21 VITALE F. + 1:59.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.192 + 17.162 11:06:34.805

2 2:06.258 + 03.228 11:08:41.063

3 2:06.074 + 03.044 11:10:47.137

4 2:06.426 + 03.396 11:12:53.563

5 2:04.559 + 01.529 11:14:58.122

6 2:04.671 + 01.641 11:17:02.793

7 2:05.221 + 02.191 11:19:08.014

8 2:03.030 --------- 11:21:11.044

 Po. 14 - # 104 MILANO E. + 2:00.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.440 + 16.793 11:06:34.053

2 2:04.983 + 02.336 11:08:39.036

3 2:06.361 + 03.714 11:10:45.397

4 2:05.230 + 02.583 11:12:50.627

5 2:05.469 + 02.822 11:14:56.096

6 2:05.291 + 02.644 11:17:01.387

7 2:07.098 + 04.451 11:19:08.485

8 2:02.647 --------- 11:21:11.132

 Po. 15 - # 318 DONDE` G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.478 + 1:28.885 11:07:38.091

2 1:57.164 + 02.571 11:09:35.255

3 1:55.914 + 01.321 11:11:31.169

4 1:56.990 + 02.397 11:13:28.159

5 1:55.308 + 00.715 11:15:23.467

6 1:54.778 + 00.185 11:17:18.245

7 1:54.593 --------- 11:19:12.838

 Po. 16 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.842 + 16.515 11:06:36.455

2 2:05.327 --------- 11:08:41.782

3 2:07.119 + 01.792 11:10:48.901

4 2:06.177 + 00.850 11:12:55.078

5 2:06.557 + 01.230 11:15:01.635

6 2:05.483 + 00.156 11:17:07.118

7 2:07.682 + 02.355 11:19:14.800

Fastest lap: 1:50.351 
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Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.526 + 00.945 11:06:24.139

2 2:11.038 + 02.457 11:08:35.177

3 2:09.630 + 01.049 11:10:44.807

4 2:08.581 --------- 11:12:53.388

5 2:08.847 + 00.266 11:15:02.235

6 2:08.845 + 00.264 11:17:11.080

7 2:08.953 + 00.372 11:19:20.033

 Po. 18 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.546 + 17.514 11:06:38.159

2 2:08.483 + 02.451 11:08:46.642

3 2:09.900 + 03.868 11:10:56.542

4 2:09.227 + 03.195 11:13:05.769

5 2:06.032 --------- 11:15:11.801

6 2:09.471 + 03.439 11:17:21.272

7 2:07.913 + 01.881 11:19:29.185

 Po. 19 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.926 + 11.359 11:06:36.539

2 2:12.233 + 01.666 11:08:48.772

3 2:12.540 + 01.973 11:11:01.312

4 2:10.567 --------- 11:13:11.879

5 2:10.676 + 00.109 11:15:22.555

6 2:12.556 + 01.989 11:17:35.111

7 2:11.919 + 01.352 11:19:47.030

 Po. 20 - # 110 BELOTTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.240 + 17.043 11:06:43.853

2 2:12.560 + 00.363 11:08:56.413

3 2:12.822 + 00.625 11:11:09.235

4 2:12.732 + 00.535 11:13:21.967

5 2:13.064 + 00.867 11:15:35.031

6 2:12.197 --------- 11:17:47.228

7 2:12.577 + 00.380 11:19:59.805

 Po. 21 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.850 + 13.324 11:06:38.463

2 2:31.068 + 20.542 11:09:09.531

3 2:14.122 + 03.596 11:11:23.653

4 2:12.717 + 02.191 11:13:36.370

5 2:13.636 + 03.110 11:15:50.006

6 2:14.010 + 03.484 11:18:04.016

7 2:10.526 --------- 11:20:14.542

 Po. 22 - # 25 PREVITALI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.820 + 16.531 11:06:45.433

2 2:16.049 + 01.760 11:09:01.482

3 2:14.289 --------- 11:11:15.771

4 2:17.590 + 03.301 11:13:33.361

5 2:17.720 + 03.431 11:15:51.081

6 2:17.090 + 02.801 11:18:08.171

7 2:16.390 + 02.101 11:20:24.561

 Po. 23 - # 3 BIELLA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.970 + 16.742 11:06:46.583

2 2:16.115 + 00.887 11:09:02.698

3 2:15.228 --------- 11:11:17.926

4 2:16.161 + 00.933 11:13:34.087

5 2:17.628 + 02.400 11:15:51.715

6 2:17.426 + 02.198 11:18:09.141

7 2:16.512 + 01.284 11:20:25.653

 Po. 24 - # 94 CORTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.811 + 14.306 11:06:48.424

2 2:24.280 + 04.775 11:09:12.704

3 2:19.508 + 00.003 11:11:32.212

4 2:19.505 --------- 11:13:51.717

5 2:19.567 + 00.062 11:16:11.284

6 2:20.605 + 01.100 11:18:31.889

7 2:21.845 + 02.340 11:20:53.734

 Po. 25 - # 103 GIASSI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.865 + 10.444 11:06:47.478

2 2:26.963 + 04.542 11:09:14.441

3 2:22.631 + 00.210 11:11:37.072

4 2:22.421 --------- 11:13:59.493

5 2:24.692 + 02.271 11:16:24.185

6 2:24.855 + 02.434 11:18:49.040

7 2:23.353 + 00.932 11:21:12.393

 Po. 26 - # 125 CHIEREGATO Y. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.702 + 21.917 11:06:44.315

2 2:12.682 + 04.897 11:08:56.997

3 2:12.681 + 04.896 11:11:09.678

4 2:54.575 + 46.790 11:14:04.253

5 2:09.891 + 02.106 11:16:14.144

6 2:53.851 + 46.066 11:19:07.995

7 2:07.785 --------- 11:21:15.780

 Po. 27 - # 70 GALLAZZI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.846 + 09.134 11:06:56.459

2 2:44.456 + 11.744 11:09:40.915

3 2:32.712 --------- 11:12:13.627

4 2:36.719 + 04.007 11:14:50.346

5 2:36.902 + 04.190 11:17:27.248

6 2:33.517 + 00.805 11:20:00.765

 Po. 28 - # 13 LUGARA` E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:24.236 + 3:15.644 11:09:38.849

2 2:21.518 + 12.926 11:12:00.367

3 2:22.312 + 13.720 11:14:22.679

4 2:18.664 + 10.072 11:16:41.343

5 2:17.112 + 08.520 11:18:58.455

6 2:08.592 --------- 11:21:07.047

 Po. 29 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:14.655 + 2:10.638 11:08:29.268

2 5:17.890 + 3:13.873 11:13:47.158

3 2:05.665 + 01.648 11:15:52.823

4 2:07.696 + 03.679 11:18:00.519

5 2:04.017 --------- 11:20:04.536

Fastest lap: 1:50.351 
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